G 6060 PPL
Housing
Sheet steel body with electrostatic powder coating.
Optics
Opal white polystyrene diffuser with lambertian light
distribution.
Led
High-efficiency LED with CRI>80, achieving L90B50
≥ 50,000 hours of lifetime.
Driver
Constant current output LED driver with high
efficiency and Pf≥0.95
Options
1 or 3 hours emergency lighting kit
Dimming via DALI
Ral 9016 Ral 9006
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) Cut-out Size
(mm)
GPPL.6060.20.30 20 3000 2200 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.20.40 20 4000 2360 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.27.30 27 3000 2900 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.27.40 27 4000 3080 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.36.30 36 3000 3750 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.36.40 36 4000 3980 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.42.30 42 3000 4160 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
GPPL.6060.42.40 42 4000 4430 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 3,7 580x580
G 6060 PPL | ARLIGHT | 15.06.2026 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net